COMMUNITY
Burnaby
Kamloops
Kaslo
Kelowna
New Westminster
North Vancouver
Rossland
Surrey
Surrey
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Victoria
Victoria

TOTAL

BC Arts Council Awards - January 1 to February 29, 2016

RECIPIENT

SHOLBERG, RUSSELL (Pugs and Crows)
THOMAS, MELISSA

FAY, ARIN

WOLFE, JERA

BENNETT, ELI

LEA, KASANDRA

SKUCE, MICHAELA

MANDHER, HARPREET

UNRAU, TRISTAN

NEW FORMS MEDIA SOCIETY
HOULE, FRANCOIS

KIDD PIVOT PERFORMING ARTS SOCIETY
LANDA, TOM

OUT INNERSPACE DANCE THEATRE AND FILM SOCIETY
PHOENIX VOCAL AND PERFORMING SOCIETY c/o UBC School of Music

RITTER, JENNIFER

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER D.
WILLIAMS, DANIELLE LEE
CARRANZA VARGAS, FABIOLA
KWAN, VANESSA

RAMIREZ CASTILLO, OSVALDO
SCHOFIELD, ANAKANA
FRIEDENBERG, TARA C

HOULE, FRANCOIS
MARCHENSKI, BILLY M
MCDERMOTT, MOLLY D
PETERSEN, KATHERYN L
THORN, ELISA

KENNEDY, CARLI (Twin Kennedy)
DE LARA, ANA
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APPROVED
6,500
1,000
2,800
7,500
7,500
2,650
3,000
3,000
3,000
6,900
1,750

23,750
5,000
13,000
3,000
6,000
3,500
3,000
5,500
6,000
3,200
1,500
6,250
5,000
2,500
2,500
2,000
5,600
2,000
6,000

150,900

BC ARTS COUNCIL PROGRAM
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Studio Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Scholarship

Scholarship

Scholarship

Professional Project Visual Arts

Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Studio Arts
Professional Development - Studio Arts
Professional Development - Studio Arts
Professional Development - Studio Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Performing Arts
Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Professional Development - Studio Arts
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