COMMUNITY	RECIPIENT	APPROVED	BC ARTS COUNCIL PROGRAM
Burnaby	SHOLBERG, RUSSELL (Pugs and Crows)	6,500	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Kamloops	THOMAS, MELISSA	1,000	Professional Development - Performing Arts
Kaslo	FAY, ARIN	2,800	Professional Development - Studio Arts
Kelowna	WOLFE, JERA	7,500	Professional Development - Performing Arts
New Westminster	BENNETT, ELI	7,500	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
North Vancouver	LEA, KASANDRA	2,650	Professional Development - Performing Arts
Rossland	SKUCE, MICHAELA	3,000	Scholarship
Surrey	MANDHER, HARPREET	3,000	Scholarship
Surrey	UNRAU, TRISTAN	3,000	Scholarship
Vancouver	NEW FORMS MEDIA SOCIETY	6,900	Professional Project Visual Arts
Vancouver	HOULE, FRANCOIS	1,750	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Vancouver	KIDD PIVOT PERFORMING ARTS SOCIETY	23,750	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Vancouver	LANDA, TOM	5,000	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Vancouver	OUT INNERSPACE DANCE THEATRE AND FILM SOCIETY	13,000	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Vancouver	PHOENIX VOCAL AND PERFORMING SOCIETY c/o UBC School of Music	3,000	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Vancouver	RITTER, JENNIFER	6,000	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Vancouver	SMITH, CHRISTOPHER D.	3,500	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Vancouver	WILLIAMS, DANIELLE LEE	3,000	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Vancouver	CARRANZA VARGAS, FABIOLA	5,500	Professional Development - Studio Arts
Vancouver	KWAN, VANESSA	6,000	Professional Development - Studio Arts
Vancouver	RAMIREZ CASTILLO, OSVALDO	3,200	Professional Development - Studio Arts
Vancouver	SCHOFIELD, ANAKANA	1,500	Professional Development - Studio Arts
Vancouver	FRIEDENBERG, TARA C	6,250	Professional Development - Performing Arts
Vancouver	HOULE, FRANCOIS	5,000	Professional Development - Performing Arts
Vancouver	MARCHENSKI, BILLY M	2,500	Professional Development - Performing Arts
Vancouver	MCDERMOTT, MOLLY D	2,500	Professional Development - Performing Arts
Vancouver	PETERSEN, KATHERYN L	2,000	Professional Development - Performing Arts
Vancouver	THORN, ELISA	5,600	Professional Development - Performing Arts
Victoria	KENNEDY, CARLI (Twin Kennedy)	2,000	Touring Initiatives - Performing Arts
Victoria	DE LARA, ANA	6,000	Professional Development - Studio Arts

TOTAL

150,900